Insafe
Grade VI
Tested.
Certified.
Approved.
Safe.™
BS EN 1143-1:2012
Cert/LPCB ref. 1106a
SIZE Model                               External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Volume Weight
140 INS-G6-140                    790 x 690 x 730 mm 600 x 500 x 450 mm 135 Litres 720 Kg
200 INS-G6-200                    1090 x 690 x 730 mm 900 x 500 x 450 mm 202 Litres 924 Kg
330 INS-G6-330                    1390 x 690 x 830 mm 1200 x 500 x 550 mm 330 Litres 1219 Kg
400 INS-G6-400                    1590 x 690 x 830 mm 1400 x 500 x 550 mm 385 Litres 1359 Kg
700 INS-G6-700                    1890 x 940 x 830 mm 1700 x 750 x 550 mm 701 Litres 1898 Kg
Please add 40mm for the depth of the handle and hinges
140 200 330 400 700
1000mm
750mm